P
oles - A
lum
inum
R
TFA
SPECIFICATIONS
Pole - The pole shaft is spun from seamless 6063 alloy aluminum with a

8.00 0.188 11.50 0.50 12.05 0.750 1.00 x 36.00 x 4.00 4.13 N/A
10.00 0.188 14.25 0.75 13.19 1.250 1.00 x 36.00 x 4.00 4.75 N/A
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
FIXTURE MOUNTING COLOR OPTIONSMODEL NUMBER
080039504V4
080039505V4
100036504V4
100036505V4
120043605V4
140040605V4
160038605V4
160048705V4
180045705V4
200042705V4
200052806V4
220039705V4
220049806V4
240046806V4
260044806V4
280041806V4
300058106V4
320055106V4
Drill Mounting
D1 = 1 Luminaire
D2 = 2 @ 180°
D3 = 3 @ 120°
D4 = 4 @ 90°
D5 = 2 @ 90°
D6 = 3 @ 90°
Tenon Mounting
P2 = 2.38” OD x 4.00”
P3 = 3.50” OD x 6.00”
P4 = 4.00” OD x 6.00”
P5 = 2.88” OD x 4.00”
P7 = 2.38” OD x 5.00”
PQ = 2.38” OD x 12.00”
PD = 3.00” OD x 3.00”
	 - - 	=	Plain Top
P9 = Other Tenon
			   (Contact Factory)
	DWH	=	White
	DSS	=	Sandstone
	 BR	=	Burgundy
	 HG	=	Hunter Green
	DNA	=	Natural Aluminum
	DCG	=	Charcoal Gray
	DMB	=	Medium Bronze
	SBN	=	Sanded Brown
	DNB	=	New Dark Bronze
	DDB	=	Dark Bronze
	SBK	=	Sanded Black
	DBL	=	Black
	DSB	=	Steel Blue
	DTG	=	Dark Green
	DBR	=	Red
	 SC	=	Special Color
			   (Contact Factory)
See Accessories at
valmontstructures.com
(Please Specify with Code)
	 A	=	8 Sharp
	C	=	12 Flat
	D	=	16 Sharp
	 E	=	16 Flat
	 F	=	8 Flat
	G	=	4 Sharp
	W	=	4W Shape
 V 	=	8 V
CROSS SECTION
Anchor Base Detail
Bolt Circle